
LOT 30 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT 1.

460-68, 471-192, 893-1924, DC 12

SETNEY N JANICE
418 NW FAIRWAY DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02309-030

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/30/2019 RP 0.41 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

258,359
9,572
35,000

302,931
132,447
170,484

HX HB WX DX 61,411
109,073
302,931

0

302,931

1455/454 12/16/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SETNEY N JANICE

STENEY  N JANICE

0893/1924 12/16/1999 WD Q I 142,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORRIS

SETNEY
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38576 MAINT/ALTR 80 09/09/2019

2000HX Base Yr

418 NW FAIRWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,827 125.5380 140.60 397,476 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2440

BAS 2,440 100 2,440 222,992

FGR 460 55 253 23,122

FOP 20 30 6 549

FST 60 55 33 3,016

UOP 476 20 95 8,682

3,456 2,827 258,359

UOP= N14 W34 S14 E34$ BAS= W34 FGR= N14 W20 S26 E10 FST= E10
N6 W10 S6$ N6 E10 N6$ S12 W20 S38 E23 FOP= E5 N4 W5 S4$ N4 E5
S4 E26 N50$.

UOP 14

34

14

34
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34
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20
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4

5

4

26

50

FGR

14

20
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10
6

10

6

FST
10

6

10

6

FOP
5

4

5

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,586.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 7,172

9,572

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


